EZ-H Owner’s Manual
Integrated HDMI over Fiber Optic Cable
PureLinkTM
535 East Crescent Avenue
Ramsey, NJ 07446
USA
Tel: +1.201.488.3232
Fax: +1.201.621.6118

4. Plug the Rx (Display) connector of EZ-H cable to the HDMI input port of display (HDTV, Plasma screen,
   Projector, etc). Make sure cable is firmly inserted.
5. Turn power on the source and the display
PureLink by Dtrovision
                                                                                                          7
Chapter 2. Product Specifications
2.1  EZ-H Specification
Item  Description
 Model EZ-H
 Input type HDMI, 1 port
 Output type HDMI, 1 port
 Graphic Resolution
VGA / SVGA / XGA / UXGA / WUXGA
480i/p , 720i/p , 1080i/p, 4K/UHD (3840x2160)
 Available Cable Length
EZ-H-010 : 33 ft (10 m)
EZ-H-020 : 66 ft (20 m)
EZ-H-030 : 100 ft (30 m)
EZ-H-040 : 133 ft (40 m)
EZ-H-050 : 165 ft (50 m)
EZ-H-070 : 231 ft (70 m)
EZ-H-100 : 330 ft (100 m)
 Audio
Up to PCM 8 channel, Dolby Digital TrueHD, and
DTS-HD Master Audio
 Cable Jacket Material Plenum Rated PVC